
We recognize our FPA National Capital Area Corporate Sponsors & Partners for their special commitment and 
support of our chapter. They deserve acknowledgement and endorsement whenever possible from chapter 

members, as their generous contributions allow us to bring you quality speakers and programs throughout the year. 

Please take a moment and click the Sponsor links below to view our Corporate Sponsor Partners' Logos and 
representative information. Please remember to thank our Sponsors for their support at all of our programs and 

events and remember to open your door to them when they call. 

2022 PLATINUM SPONSORS 

ALTMAN & ASSOCIATES 

Gary Altman, (301) 468-3220, gary@altmanassociates.net 

 

 
AMERICAN ADVISORS GROUP 

Ernie Castro,  703-447-7036, ECastro@AAG.com 

 
 
 

CANTOR FITZGERALD 

Chris Yost, 404-308-3300, Christopher.Yost@Cantor.com 

  

 
FAIRWAY MORTGAGE CORPORATION 

Rob Heltzel, 571-436-9691, Rob.Heltzel@FairwayMC.com 

 

 

 
HINES SECURITIES 

Mike Kondras, 609-221-8735, mike.kondras@hines.com 

 

 

mailto:gary@altmanassociates.net
mailto:ECastro@AAG.com
mailto:Christopher.Yost@Cantor.com
mailto:mike.kondras@hines.com


2022 PLATINUM SPONSORS CONTINUED 

 
INVESCO 

Chad R. Morgan, CFA, 630-280-4537, Chad.Morgan@INVESCO.com, 
and Rick Rath, 703-819-0239, Richard.Rath@INVESCO.com 

 

 
 

MARKIN ASSET MANAGEMENT, LP 
Bill Tilghman, 410-570-5895, Bill.Tilghman@MarkinFunds.com     

   
 
 

MFS FUND DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 
Stephen Burkhardt and Vic Rohe 

SBurkhardt@MFS.com and VRohe@MFS.com 

    

 

NATIONWIDE 
Joe Richardson, 502-587-3837, JRichardson@Nationwide.com 

 

  

 

OSTERWEIS CAPITAL MANAGEMENT 
Mark Schug, 800-700-3316, Mark.Schug@osterweis.com  

 

mailto:Chad.Morgan@INVESCO.com
mailto:Richard.Rath@INVESCO.com
mailto:Bill.Tilghman@MarkinFunds.com
mailto:SBurkhardt@MFS.com
mailto:JRichardson@Nationwide.com


2022 GOLD SPONSORS 

 

 AMERICAN CENTURY INVESTMENTS 

Nate Morris and Jeff Leone, 571-245-
1123, Nate_Morris@americancentury.com, 443-355-

9180, Jeff_Leone@americancentury.com  

 
 
 

FIDELITY INVESTMENTS 

Russ Kubie, 617-279-3492, Russell.Kubie@fmr.com and 
Joe Carbone, 401-641-1174, Joseph.Carbone@fmr.com and 

Garrett Smith, Garrett.Smith@fmr.com 

 

 
 

FIRST EAGLE FUNDS 

Sean O’Brien, Sean.Obrien@FirstEagleFunds.com 

 
 

 
 

HARBOR FUNDS 
Rob Alessandro, 617-603-6308, Rob.Alessandro@HarborCapital.com  

 
 
 

RUSSELL INVESTMENTS 
Tom Flynn, TFlynn@Russellinvestments.com and 

Mike McAlleer, MMcAlleer@Russellinvestments.com  

 

mailto:Nate_Morris@AmericanCentury.com
mailto:Nate_Morris@AmericanCentury.com
mailto:Jeff_Leone@americancentury.com
mailto:Russell.Kubie@fmr.com
mailto:Joseph.Carbone@fmr.com
https://d.docs.live.net/836c66cf135b93ed/Documents/Sponsor%20Info/Sponsor%20Info%20and%20Logos/Garrett.Smith@fmr.com
mailto:Sean.Obrien@FirstEagleFunds.com
mailto:Rob.Alessandro@HarborCapital.com
mailto:TFlynn@Russellinvestments.com
mailto:MMcAlleer@Russellinvestments.com


 

2022 GOLD SPONSORS CONTINUED  

 
 

SIT MUTUAL FUNDS 
Keith McFadyen, krm@sitinvest.com 

 
 
 

THORNBURG INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 

Hal Whalen, 877-215-1330, ext. 7299, HWhalen@thornburg.com 

 

 
 

TRANSAMERICA 

Chris Parks, CFPC, 202-439-7311, CParks@Transamerica.com  

  
 
 

VANGUARD 

Tom Galgano, CFA, 516-509-5572, Tom_Galgano@vanguard.com 

Greg Murray and Martha Chase Reisinger 

  

 
 

VIRGINIA 529 

Rebecca Lyons, 804-310-0961, RLyons@Virginia529.com 

   

 

mailto:DReilly@thornburg.com?subject=DReilly@thornburg.com
mailto:CParks@Transamerica.com
mailto:Tom_Galgano@vanguard.com
mailto:LBennett@Virginia529.com
mailto:LBennett@Virginia529.com


 
 
 
 

2022 BRONZE SPONSORS 

 
 

SCHWAB ADVISOR SERVICES 

Dennis Parlante, 703-506-2674 and Loren Martin, 703-506-8243 
Dennis.Parlante@Schwab.com and Loren.Martin@Schwab.com 

  
 

mailto:Dennis.Parlante@Schwab.com
mailto:Lori.Silverthorne@Schwab.com

